EMS-SM-SC-545-AX
Enhanced Alarm & Monitoring
Solutions for Telecom
Environments
The Tridium EMS-SM-SC-545-AX EMS Site Manager communicates over V.11
Service Channels enabling alarm transport over Fiber Infrastructure Devices such
as Siemens SURPASS hiT 7500, NEC Spectrawave 160, Lucent WaveStar 40G, and
Lucent WaveStar 400G. Central to its design is an in-case integration of a Tridium®

To connect between the EMS-SIO-DI-BOP and the EMS-SIO-3 Series panel, the
installer can use easily installed, economical and widely available standard cables.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
EMS-SM-SC-545-AX Unit includes integrated V.11 Service Channel interface, one LonWorks Interface, one 10/100 MB
Ethernet Network Interface, ome RS-232 and four RS-485 (isolated) ports
EMS-SM-PJ-545-AX Unit includes one LonWorks Interface, one 10/100 MB Ethernet Network Interface, two RS-232
and four RS-485 (isolated) ports
EMS-TP-3.5 48 VDC 3.5” Browser Touch Panel For System Commissioning, Diagnostics, & Display
EMS-SIO-3-AS 48 VDC Smart I/O; 1URack, 2-Bat AI, 6-AI, 32 DI, 2 DO & EMS-ENV1220 Temp Humidity
Transmitter Assembled & Pre-Wired
EMS-ENV1220 Industrial Temperature and Humidity Transmitter, 3 wire, 4-20ma
EMS-SIO-DI-BOP Unit can also be ordered with EMS-SIO-3-AS and Cables of various length